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Favorit:

BERG FAVORIT GHAMPION & ELITE

On the Favorit you will discover how much fun jumping can be. This is the trampoline for the whole family.

Champion:

The Champion is the solid base you need. You already know what jumping is all about, so you want more.

Champion ECO has all the qualities of the Champion but is even more durable.

Elite:

Features

Higher, faster and more fun. You want to go for the maximum. With Elite, you get the best out of yourself.

BERG Favorit

BERG Champion

BERG Elite

Lifespan ***ﬁ{ﬁ L 6 6 & S *****
Protective edge ***i\.{ﬁ ****ﬁf *****
Safety net ****{.{ ***** *****

Sturdy frame

v

v

v

TwinSpring

X

v

v

AirFlow (Pro) jump mat

X

v

v

BERG PRO BOUNCER

For the optimal jumping experience, we also offer the Pro Bouncer SPORTS trampolines. On these trampolines you can train at the
highest level, and all that just in your own garden.

n Equipped with the largest perfect jump surface due to TwinSpring Pro springs.
Fantastic and high jumps on the BERG AirFlow Pro jump mat.
The longest lifespan due to the UV-resistant, extra-thick and strong PVC padding.

The super-sturdy frame ensures even more safety with the highest jumps.
The frame of the Regular (on legs) is extra high.

The Pro Bouncer SPORTS trampoline on legs is fitted with a Safety Net Deluxe
XL as standard, the Pro Bouncer FlatGround is available with or without a safety net.




ROUND O
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Inground Flatground
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Safety Net Deluxe

Regular

35.39.93.00

Inground +
Safety Net

Inground

35.41.57.02 35.42.57.02

Flatground +
Safety Net

Safety Net Deluxe | Safety Net Deluxe | Safety Net Deluxe

35.42.91.03

Inground ‘ Inground ‘ Inground ‘

35.42.53.02

35.39.53.00 35.41.54.03 35.42.54.03

CHAMPION ROUND

els

Levels +
Safety Net Deluxe Safety Net Deluxe  Safety Net DLX XL

Safety Net Deluxe Safety Net DLX XL
35.44.91.03 35.44.87.01

35.39.91.00 35.41.96.03 35.42.96.00 35.44.96.03 35.44.86.00

35.44.08.03 35.44.11.01

Inground

35.44.53.02
35.44.54.03
35.44.57.02

CHAMPION GRAND

73.72 30.35.74.72 30 72 30.35.95.71

30.33.25.41
G 30.33.25.71

CHAMPION ULTIM

Safety Net Deluxe | Safety Net DLX XL | Safety Net DLX XL

2 32.35.94.31

32.35.95.30

32.35.95.40

Safety Net Deluxe
32.33.73.32

32.33.73.41
32.33.73.72

Inground

32.33.13.41
32.33.13.71

T~

Safety Net DLX XL | Safety Net DLX XL

32.31.94.31
32.31.95.30
32.31.94.40
32.31 .94.71
32.31.95.40

-
5
©
38.11.07.01
ACCESSORIES

BERG Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm)
BERG Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm)
BERG Ladder Platform

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M
(heights 60, 65 and 70 cm)

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L
(heights 85, 90 and 95cm)

BERG x GRT Spotting Mat
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat XL
BERG AirHive

BERG AeroWall 2x2 BLK&GRY
BERG Anchor set

BERG Basketball TwinHoop

Flatground

38.12.07.01

35.90.05.01
35.90.04.00
35.90.03.00

35.90.55.01

35.90.54.00

35.82.21.00
35.82.22.00
35.82.00.00
35.81.24.30
35.99.11.00
35.91.00.00

Flatground

38.14.03.01
38.14.04.00

38.14.07.01

ROUND O

BERG Weather Cover Extra 270 Black 35.99.72.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 330 Black 35.99.73.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 380 Black 35.99.74.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 430 Black 35.99.75.00
GRAND O

BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 350 Black 35.97.34.00
BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 470 Black 35.97.44.00
BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 520 Black 35.97.54.00
ULTIM ]

BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 200 Black 35.98.14.00
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 330 Black 35.98.34.00
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 410 Black 35.98.44.00
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 500 Black 35.98.54.00

Flatground Flatground ‘

32.31.23.30 32.31.24.31
32.31.25.30

2.31.24.71

Flatground

32.31.25.40

DEALER INFORMATION

Subject to printing and typographical errors.



ROUND O

Inground

AIRFLOW + AIRFLOW PRO JUMPMAT

SPADOING QUALITY ) R S——




330 380

-

Safety Net Deluxe

-

Safety Net Deluxe
37.82.03.02

-

Safety Net Deluxe

Regular

37.81.03.02

=

Safety Net Deluxe

Inground +
Safety Net

ELITE ROUND

Levels +
Safety Net Deluxe

37.84.03.02 37.84.13

Levels +
Safety Net Deluxe

Safety Net Deluxe
.03 37.84.23.01

Safety Net Deluxe

430

Levels +
Safety Net DLX XL
37.84.33.01

Safety Net DLX XL

evels +

L
Safety Net DLX XL Safety Net DLX XL

37.91.03.02 37.92.03.02 37.94.03.02 37.94.13.03 37.94.23.01 37.94.33.01
E - -, >
go Inground Inground Inground
E 37.51.03.01 37.52.03.01 37.54.03.01
i =
EE
8=
En
o
s - - -
o Flatground Flatground Flatground
& 38.31.03.01 38.32.03.01 38.34.03.01
ACGESSORIES

BERG Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) 35.90.05.01
BERG Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) 35.90.04.00
BERG Ladder Platform 35.90.03.00
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) | 35.90.55.01
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) 35.90.54.00
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat 35.82.21.00
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat XL 35.82.22.00
BERG AirHive 35.82.00.00
BERG AeroWall 2x2 BLK&GRY 35.81.24.30
BERG Anchor set 35.99.11.00
BERG Basketball TwinHoop 35.91.00.00
ROUND O

BERG Weather Cover Extra 330 Black 35.99.73.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 380 Black 35.99.74.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 430 Black 35.99.75.00
GRAND O

BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 520 Black ‘ 35.97.54.00
ULTIM ]

BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 500 Black ‘ 35.98.54.00

Safety Net Deluxe

Safety Net DLX XL

Safety Net Deluxe
30.43.75.32

Safety Net DLX XL

Inground

0.4

ELITE ULTIM

500

Safety Net DLX XL
32.45.95.31

DEALER INFORMATION

=

Flatground + Safety Net DLX XL
32.41.95.31

Flatground
32.41.25.32

Subject to printing and typographical errors.
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300 x 500

PROBOUNGER 5x3

PROLAUNCHER

FlatGround +
Safety Net DLX XL

32.55-95'30 m 32.51 '25'30

500 x 500

FlatGround

Safety Net DLX XL

36.10.00.00

PROBOUNGER 8xa

=y

FlatGround +
Safety Net DLX XL Safety Net DLX XL

32.55.96'30 m 32.51 .26'30

FlatGround

36.15.10.00

HOME 300 HOME 500 SPORT 500 Jesse Heffels
O
~—
300x 100 x 10 cm 500 x 100 x 10 cm 500 x 140 x 20 cm 500 x 100 x 10 cm
36.01.14.00 36.01.24.00 36.02.24.00 36.01.23.20
Subject to printing and typogr;hica/ errors.
FEATURES OF THE BERG PROBOUNCGER: ACCESSORIES DEALER INFORMATION
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 500 Black 35.98.54.00
BERG Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) 35.90.05.01
BERG Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) 35.90.04.00
BERG Ladder Platform 35.90.03.00

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) | 35.90.55.01
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) | 35.90.54.00

BERG x GRT Spotting Mat 35.82.21.00

BERG x GRT Spotting Mat XL 35.82.22.00

3 { BERG AirHive 35.82.00.00

- ¥ 1'./: VR BERG AeroWall 2x2 BLK&GRY 35.8124.30
BERG Anchor set 35.99.11.00

SAFETY NET DELUXE XL BERG Basketball TwinHoop 35.91.00.00




ROUND O

/

Regular + Inground +

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Inground

Regular + Inground +

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Inground

SOLOSPRING

V1/01-2024

% i Regular + Inground + — o
FRAME PADDING QUALITY DOUBLE COATED FRAME Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort www bergtoys.c




200 270

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort

Regular

- -

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort

Inground +
Safety Net

Inground Inground

35.07.53.00 35.09.53.00 m
35.11.57.00

ACCESSORIES

Inground

35.07.33.00 35.09.33.00
35.11.37.00

Safety Net Comfort

35.11.23.00

35.07.23.00 35.09.23.00
35.11.27.00

2 =B = =

Safety Net Comfort

Inground Inground

FAVORIT ROUND

Safety Net Comfort

35.12.94.01 35.14.94.01 30 25.65.31 32 25.62.31

35.12.95.02 35.14.95.02 35.14.99.01 30 25.65.40 32 25.62.41

Safety Net Comfort

3512 96.02 35.14.96.02 30.23.65.40 32 23.62.41
35.12.04.02 35.14.09.02 30.23.65.71 32.23.62.70 32.23.63.40 52.23.64.40

BERG Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) 35.90.05.01
BERG Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) 35.90.04.00
BERG Ladder L (for Ultim Favorit 410) 35.90.04.01
BERG Ladder Platform 35.90.03.00
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm) 35.90.55.01
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm) 35.90.54.00
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L (for Ultim Favorit 410) 35.90.54.01
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat 35.82.21.00
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat XL 35.82.22.00
BERG AirHive 35.82.00.00
BERG AeroWall 2x2 BLK&GRY 35.81.24.30
BERG Anchor set 35.99.11.00
BERG Basketball TwinHoop 35.91.00.00
ROUND O

BERG Weather Cover Extra 200 Black 35.99.73.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 270 Black 35.99.74.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 330 Black 35.99.75.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 380 Black 35.99.74.00
BERG Weather Cover Extra 430 Black 35.99.75.00
GRAND O

BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 520 Black 35.97.54.00
ULTIM ]

BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 280 Black 35.98.24.00
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 330 Black 35.98.34.00
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 410 Black 35.98.44.00

FAVORIT GRAND

430 520 280

S - - =

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort

FAVORIT ULTIM

Safety Net Comfort

32 25.63.30 32.25.64.30

32.25.64.40

= = = |

Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort Safety Net Comfort

50.25.65.51 m 32.23.63.30 | 32.23.64.30

‘ \nground ‘ Inground Inground \nground Inground

35.12.43.00 35.14.43.00 30.23.15.30 32.23.12.30 m 32.23.14.30
35124401 35.14.44.01 30.23.15.40 32.23.12.41
35.12.47.02 35.14.47.02 30.23.15.70 32.23.12.70 32.23.13.40 52.23.14.40

” E A l [” / /V FU H M /4 7./ U /V Subject to printing and typographical errors.




BERG TwinHoop

BERG Ladder + Platform
Available in sizes M and L

SAFETY NET DLX XL

oval and rectangular

BERG Weather cover Available in round,

BERG Spotting mat XL (175x100x15 cm)
Also available in a smaller size: 140x80x10 cm

ACCESSORIES

Art. No

FAVORIT  GHAMPION

ELITE

WEATHER GOVERS

ROUND O

Art. No FAVORIT GHAMPION  ELITE

BERG Ladder M (heights 60, 65 and 70 cm)
BERG Ladder L (heights 85, 90 and 95cm)
BERG Ladder L (for Ultim Favorit 410)
BERG Ladder Platform

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M
(heights 60, 65 and 70 cm)

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L
(heights 85, 90 and 95cm)

BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder L
(for Ultim Favorit 410)

BERG x GRT Spotting Mat
BERG x GRT Spotting Mat XL
BERG AirHive

BERG AeroWall 2x2 BLK&GRY
BERG Anchor set

BERG Basketball TwinHoop

35.90.05.01
35.90.04.00
35.90.04.01
35.90.03.00

35.90.55.01

35.90.54.00

35.90.54.01

35.82.21.00
35.82.22.00
35.82.00.00
35.81.24.30
35.99.11.00
35.91.00.00

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
no
yes

yes

yes

no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
no
yes

yes

yes

no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

BERG Weather Cover Extra 200 Black
BERG Weather Cover Extra 270 Black
BERG Weather Cover Extra 330 Black
BERG Weather Cover Extra 380 Black

35.99.71.00 yes no no
35.99.72.00 yes yes no
35.99.73.00 yes yes yes
35.99.74.00 yes yes yes

BERG Weather Cover Extra 430 Black 35.99.75.00 yes yes yes
GRAND O

BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 350 Black 35.97.34.00 no yes no
BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 470 Black 35.97.44.00 no yes no
BERG Grand Weather Cover Extra 520 Black 35.97.54.00 yes yes yes
ULTIM ]

BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 200 Black 35.98.14.00 no yes no
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 280 Black 35.98.24.00 yes no no

BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 330 Black
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 410 Black
BERG Ultim Weather Cover Extra 500 Black

35.98.34.00 yes yes no
35.98.44.00 yes yes no
35.98.54.00 no yes yes

Subject to printing and typographical errors.
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BERG PlayBase + Climbing wall, Rings and Swing nest

(h) 245 cm

\‘0/0;

(d) 100 cm (w) 285 cm (w) 380 cm

BERG PlayBase + Dip bar, Fitness rope,
Boxing bag, Pull-up bar and Resistance bands

www.bergtoys.com




LXWXH  WEIGHT ~ MAXTOTAL  ASSEMBLY PARENTAL
BERG PLAYBASE : AGE INCM  PRODUCT USERWEIGHT TIME SAFETVLABEL  gipppyjgign ~ MATERIAL

Options

BERG PlayBase Medium TT 22.20.00.00 3+ 290x100x245 108 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TL 22.20.01.00 3+ 290x100x245 116 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium LL 22.20.02.00 3+ 290x100x245 124 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TT (Wooden seat + Trapeze) 22.21.00.00 3+ 290x100x245 122 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TT (Nest) 22.21.01.00 3+ 290x100x245 125 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TL (Wooden seat + Wooden seat) 22.21.02.00 3+ 290x100x245 130 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TL (Baby seat + Rubber seat) 22.21.03.00 3+ 290x100x245 133 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TL (Rubber seat + Trapeze + Climbing wall) 22.21.04.00 3+ 290x100x245 155 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Medium TL (Climbing net M + Boxing bag) 22.22.00.00 14+ 290x100x245 153 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TT 22.40.00.00 3+ 380x100x245 131 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TL 22.40.01.00 3+ 380x100x245 139 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large LL 22.40.02.00 3+ 380x100x245 147 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TT (Wooden seat + Trapeze) 22.41.00.00 3+ 380x100x245 133 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TL (Baby seat + Rubber seat + Trapeze) 22.41.01.00 3+ 380x100x245 145 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TL (Baby seat + Nest) 22.41.02.00 3+ 380x100x245 147 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TL (Disc swing + Rings + Climbing wall) 22.41.03.00 3+ 380x100x245 165 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TL (Climbing net L + Boxing bag) 22.42.00.00 14+ 380x100x245 165 kg 400 kg 4-8h TUV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
BERG PlayBase Large TT (Hammock) 22.43.00.00 14+ 380x100x245 135 kg 400 kg 4-8h TOV Siid, EN 71-8 Yes Galvanized steel
FEATURES OF THE BERG PLAYBASE ACCESSORIES

BERG PlayBase Baby seat 20.20.00.00 e

BERG PlayBase Basketball hoop 20.20.01.00
BERG PlayBase Soccer target net L 20.20.02.00

BERG PlayBase Wooden swing seat 20.21.00.00

1l

BERG PlayBase Rubber swing seat 20.21.01.00
BERG Baby seat BERG Basketball hoop
BERG PlayBase Wooden disc swing 20.21.02.00
BERG PlayBase Nest Swing 20.21.03.00
NCRETI : . BERG PlayBase Wooden gym rings 20.21.04.00 | \ * z
[ 7 \ s
SOLID AND EASY FIXATION BERG PlayBase Wooden trapeze 20.21.05.00 “(’ ! E
5 BERG PlayBase Climbing wall 20.22.00.00 ‘ * *
l BERG PlayBase Climbing net M 20.22.01.00 /
BERG PlayBase Climbing net L 20.22.02.00
L = BERG Rubber swing seat BERG Wooden trapeze BERG Climbing net L
BERG PlayBase Boxing bag 20.23.00.00
BERG PlayBase Dip bar 20230100  DEALER INFORMATION
AND MANY BERG PlayBase Pull up bar 20.23.02.00
MORE!
BERG PlayBase Suspension strap 20.23.03.00
B’E\EE DL AVEACE ’ ’ iﬁi‘x% BERG PlayBase Resistance bands 20.23.04.00
BERG PlayBase Hammock Sl Subject to printing and typographical errors.




